Neomounts

BY NEWSTAR

El PLASMA-W2250SILVER es un soporte
de pared motorizado para pantallas de

hasta 100".

ESPECIFICACIONES

Ajuste de la altura Motorizado

Altura
Ancho
Color
Garantia

105 - 155 cm
90 cm

Plata

5 afios

Mantenimiento de cableSi

Pantallas

1

Patrén VESA 200x200

200x300
200x400
300x200
300x300
400x400
400x300
400x500
400x600
440x400
600x200
600x300
600x400
600x500
600x600
800x200
800x400
800x500
800x600

Peso maximo 130
Peso minimo 0
Tamafio maximo de la paotalla
Tamafio minimo de la patftalla

Tipo Fijo

VESA méaximo 800x600 mm
VESA minimo 200x200 mm
EAN code 8717371446154

SOPORTE DE SUELO MOVIL NEOMOUNTS BY

With the Neomounts by Newstar PLASMA-W2250SILVER automatic height adjustable floor
stand you place a large format flat screen on the floor and anchor it to the wall with the
included wall mounts (7 cm distance). Get optimal positioning for both standing and seated
audiences, in any application, in any part of your location. Perfect to use in a class room,
boardroom, presentation room or public entrance.

The PLASMA-W2250SILVER is suited for screens between 42"-100" and has a load
capacity of 130 kg. The mount is suitable for screens with a VESA hole pattern of 200x200 to
800x600 mm.

The mobile electric floor lift is automatically height adjustable over a height of 50 cm with a
remote control. From the floor to the center the distance of the screen is variable from
105-155 cm. The position can be perfectly leveled with four adjustable feet under the central
column.

Cables can be guided at the back of the mount. The Neomounts by Newstar
PLASMA-W2250SILVER column comes in a silver color and all installation material is
included with the product. Warranty: 5 year.
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